Date

06/30/
17

07/02/
17
07/02/
17
07/02/

17

07/03/
17

07/03/
17
07/04/
17
07/04/

17

07/05/
17

Time

12:30 PM
EDT

11:30 AM
EDT
1:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
7:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT

11:30 AM
EDT

F§B

Games for WWBA 17U

Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

MS Baseball Academy Royals 17U
Dodgers Scout Team
Rawlings Southeast 17U American
The Clubhouse Elite 2018s
Top Tier 17U Hoffmann
Dodgers Scout Team
Power Baseball 2018 Navy
ASBA Futures East

GALLAGHER TEAM MIZUNO

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

Hom
e
Scor
e

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



