

## Games for WWBA 17U Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/30/ 17	12:30 PM EDT	MS Baseball Academy Royals 17U		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/02/ 17	11:30 AM EDT	Dodgers Scout Team		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/02/ 17	1:00 PM EDT	Rawlings Southeast 17U American		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/02/ 17	5:00 PM EDT	The Clubhouse Elite 2018s		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/03/ 17	9:00 AM EDT	Top Tier 17U Hoffmann		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/03/ 17	7:00 PM CDT	Dodgers Scout Team		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/04/ 17	2:00 PM EDT	Power Baseball 2018 Navy		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/04/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	ASBA Futures East		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/05/ 17	11:30 AM EDT	GALLAGHER TEAM MIZUNO		WWBA 17U		Unscored